
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322
1 message

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 20 October 2025 at 10:20
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ilham Ade <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>
Date: Mon, 20 Oct 2025 at 10:17
Subject: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ms.Sophie Lines,

Sorry for late reply.
The user comfirm buy for quantity 6pc

6pc        AUTOMOTIVE OXYGEN SENSOR R-22A                 

              OUTPUT CONNECTOR 3 PIN MOLEX                      

                    OUTPUT VOLTAGE : 3 - 17 mV

Please open file attached my PO and give us proforma invoice.

May we hear from you soon. Thank you.

Regards,
Ilham - SRI RATU

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Ilham Ade <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Sunday, August 31, 2025 at 08:16:50 AM GMT+7
Subject: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322

Dear Ms.Sophie Lines,

Thank for email.
We still waiting from the user for quantity.
Please wait and inform you further.

Regards,
Ilham - SRI RATU

----- Forwarded Message -----
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From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
To: "ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id" <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>
Sent: Wednesday, August 27, 2025 at 06:33:10 PM GMT+7
Subject: Fwd: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322

Good afternoon, 

I am just following up on our emails below - please can you let me know if this order/proforma is still of
interest to you?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
----------------

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Wed, Aug 13, 2025 at 2:30 PM
Subject: Re: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322
To: <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>

Good afternoon, 

Thank you for your email. Kate is currently on annual leave, so please accept my reply. 

I have generated a new Proforma Invoice using the same delivery and invoice details as last time -
please find your copy attached. 

The prices from UPS are always changing, so please note the difference in carriage costs this time. The
price for everything else is the same. 

If you would like to make any changes please let me know and I will make the necessary amendments. 

If you are happy to proceed with this as an order, our bank details can be found on the invoice. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. 
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Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
----------------

On Wed, Aug 13, 2025 at 1:18 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ilham Ade <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>
Date: Wed, 13 Aug 2025 at 13:13
Subject: Fw: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322
To: office@viamed.co.uk <office@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ms.Kate Griffiths,

Hii how are you ?
I hope you fine.

We have request from my customer
they want to re order Oxygen gas sensor 

10pc      AUTOMOTIVE OXYGEN SENSOR R-22A   

              OUTPUT CONNECTOR 3 PIN MOLEX       

                   OUTPUT VOLTAGE : 3 - 17 mV

Is the price is the same ?

May we hear from you soon. Thank you.
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Regards,
Ilham - SRI RATU

----- Pesan yang Diteruskan -----
Dari: Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Kepada: Ilham Ade <ilham.ade1@yahoo.co.id>
Terkirim: Rabu, 21 Juni 2023 pukul 21.10.50 WIB
Judul: Order SR18062021-SRT Tracking 1Z9W96380478979322

Dear Mr Foo,

I am writing to inform you that your order, SR18062021-SRT has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W96380478979322.
 
Please see attached delivery note, DVM143749-1 and Invoice RVM143749-1 .

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Viamed Ltd
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

2 attachments

MVM158465.pdf
88K

R-22A OXYGEN SENSOR ORDER-3.pdf
108K
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